
eScooter manual
1.USP

 EN:The light-weight eScooter that folds.
CH:轻便的折叠电动车。

3.Feature/特点

EN:Compact design，weighing only 11kg/24.25lbs.
CH:简洁的设计，仅11公斤。
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11KG/24.25lbs
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EN:Pull it along conveniently.
CH:拖行方便。
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EN:Stands upright when folded.
CH:折叠后可竖直放置。
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35Km/21.74mi

24Km/h
14.9mph

EN:Maximum speed of 24km/h(14.9mph) with a
 maximum distance per charge of 35km/21.74mi.

CH:最高时速24KM/小时，最大续航35KM.

EN:Dashboard with speed display.
CH:显示速度仪表盘.
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EN:8-inch pneumatic tires.
CH:8寸充气轮胎.

4.How to assemble it/组装步骤
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EN: Attach the handle to the frame.
CH:拼接车把和车架。

EN: Tighten the two screws.
CH:拧紧两颗螺丝。

2.Introduction/说明
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1.Trolley handle
2.Charging port
3.Battery
4.Pedal
5.Lock
6.Motor
7.Dashboard
8.Trolley wheels

EN:

1.拉手
2.充电口
3.电池
4.踏板
5.锁
6.马达
7.仪表盘
8.支撑小轮

CH:

.
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5.How to unfold it/展开操作
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EN:Unfold the frame.
CH:展开车架。

  

EN:Lift the seat upwards and set in place.

CH:抬起座椅。

EN:Press the seat down to ensure 
that it’s locked before riding.

CH:下压座椅,即锁定，骑行前确保座椅已锁定。
  

EN:Lift the seat up with your hand,
push back the screw on the side 

of the shock absorber and unlock it.
CH:向上抬起座椅,将减震器侧面的螺丝

推出卡槽解除锁定。

EN:Push down the seat and the screw 
on the side of the shock absorber. 

Slide them downwards..
CH:通过滑轨放下座椅，使之与后车架贴合。

EN: Fold the frame with your hands. 
It is automatically fixed and locked 

with an integrated buckle.
CH:用手折叠车架，卡扣会扣住车子。

  

6.How to fold it/折叠操作
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7.About dashboard/关于仪表盘

1.Power On/Off
2.Accelerator
3.Battery
4.Gear level
5.Speed indicator

1.电源键
2.加速
3.电池
4.档位
5.速度

EN: CH:

8.Technical Specification/技术参数

Travel distance
行驶里程 

Top speed
最大速度

Weight
重量

Charging time
充电时间 

Max load
最大载重

Motor
马达

Dimension(unfolded)
展开尺寸

Dimension(folded)
折叠尺寸

Wheel size
轮胎大小

8 inch

L105*W51*H86(cm)
L41*W20*H34(in)

L34*W51*H107(cm)
L13*W20*H42(in)

36V 7.2AhBattery
电池

25-35km/16~22mi

12km/h/1.4mph(gear 1)
18km/h/11.2mph(gear 2)
24km/h/14.9mph(gear 3)

11kg/24lb

3h

120kg/264lb

250w DC brushless motor
250w直流无刷电机

9.Note/注意事项

EN:Charge it once a month if bike is
 not used for a long period.
CH:若长时间不用，请保持每月充一次电.

10.Sku

Sku

Color

Grey

Black

Plug

EU

US

UK

AU
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